AucTtaHuua 14
30.01.2026 - 9:38

Manbumkn, 100m bBattepdnsii

HOHown (12-13 ner)
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 6

3
4
5
6

BYPFAHOB Cawmar
BYAKOBUY ApTém
3AKMPOB PycnaH
KOHYCOB Aingap

3annbiB 2 3 6

O~NO O A~ WN P

MCXAKOB ApcnaH
CA®APOB AnaH
POAVIH ApTém
CTONAPOB Mapk
CABUW1OB Kapum
CAMUIYNNNH Oannsap
MWHHYINH Canasat

MEPEMNEJNIKNH Bavecnas

3annbiB 3 13 6

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

FPAYEB AnekcaHap
3UTAHLUVH Amup
NEHEPT CeméH
MOTALWWH Oamunp
KNWCENEB faHun
3AMAJIEEB LWaBkaTt
BALLAPOB CyneiimaH
NC/TAMOB Vcnam

3annbiB 4 n3 6

O~NO O WN -

CNYKWNH BarpaTtuoH
VBAHOB AmuTtpuii
CALOPVEB Amup
®ATTAXOB Pamnnb
BATOPLWUWH Aptyp
LWWANAYN/INH Camat
KOHAPATBLEB Wnbs
XABVIPOB Aszart

3annbiB 5 13 6
1 LI,OBPOBOI'II:CKI/IVI Apocna24.07.2013

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

NCMATNNIOB Amnp
PATHVKOB Martseii
PALEEB OaHunn
AXMETWWH Smunb
CABE/IbEB JleoHung
FTAGVATYNNUVH bynat
FTATUH Ymap

Alp

02.04.2014
06.09.2014
06.10.2013
02.06.2014

02.06.2014
19.01.2014
13.06.2013
14.03.2014
01.03.2014
07.06.2013
17.02.2014
24.11.2014

26.08.2013
30.07.2013
10.01.2014
01.10.2014
15.05.2014
06.01.2013
23.04.2014
08.01.2013

20.07.2013
09.04.2014
11.09.2013
13.08.2013
06.03.2014
18.05.2013
12.02.2013
02.02.2014

04.03.2013
04.04.2013
08.05.2013
14.05.2013
14.04.2014
13.11.2013
07.09.2014

paspsag

KazaHb 3
KazaHb 1
KazaHb 2
KasaHb 3

KazaHb 3
AnNbMeTbEBCK

KazaHb 1

KazaHb 3
HabepexHble YesnHbl 2
KasaHb 3

KasaHb 1
HabepexHble YesnHbl 2

KaszaHb 1

KazaHb 1
AnNbMeTbEBCK

KazaHb 3

KazaHb 3
AnNbMeTbEBCK

KasaHb 3
HabepexHble YesnHbl 2

KasaHb 3
Hab6epexHbie UenHbl 2
AnbmeTbeBCK

KasaHb 2
HabepexHble YesHbl 2
CapmaHOBCKUiA paiioH
KasaHb 1

KasaHb 1

KazaHb 3
KazaHb 4
KazaHb 4
KazaHb 3
KaszaHb 2
HabepexHble YesnHbl 2
KazaHb 3
KazaHb 3

1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:29.00

1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:19.00
1:19.50
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:21.00

1:18.00
1:17.50
1:17.00
1:16.00
1:17.00
1:17.00
1:18.00
1:18.00

1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:16.00

1:13.00
1:13.00
1:11.00
1:10.00
1:10.10
1:11.00
1:13.00
1:15.00

KIMB "Akuvapnak”
BacceiiH 50 meTpoB

JMEKTPOHHAs cMCTeMa PerucTpauu BpeMeHm

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan

30.01.2026 9:50 - CtpaHuuya 1



Onctanuyua 14, Manbuvku, 100m Battepdnsaii

3annbiB 6 N3 6

1 AXATOB JaHusp

2 OAXPYTANHOB Muxaunn
3 NIEBYEHKO Hukuta

4 NNbUHbIX ApceHuii

5 AKMMYEB Bnagumunp

6 KOCYMNOB bynar

7 KAOBIPOB Vnbaap

8 HYPMWEB Kupunn

02.03.2013
23.04.2013
28.02.2013
02.07.2013
09.02.2013
02.08.2013
30.01.2013
03.11.2013

HuxHekamcK

KasaHb 3
Hab6epexHbie UenHbl 2
KasaHb 3

Yucrtononb
Hab6epexHbie UenHbl 1
Hab6epexHbie UenHbl 2
HabepexHble YesHbl 2

1:10.00
1:09.00
1:08.00
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:08.00
1:10.00
1:10.00

KIMB "Akuvapnak”
BacceiiH 50 meTpoB

JMEKTPOHHAs cMCTeMa PerucTpauu BpeMeHm

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan

30.01.2026 9:50 - CtpaHuua 2



