

/

1 6

3	02.04.2014	III	3	1:22.00
4	06.09.2014	II	1	1:22.00
5	06.10.2013	III	2	1:22.00
6	02.06.2014	III	3	1:29.00

2 6

1	02.06.2014	III	3	1:20.00	
2	19.01.2014	II		1:20.00	
3	13.06.2013	II	1	1:20.00	
4	14.03.2014	III	3	1:19.00	
5	01.03.2014	II		2	1:19.50
6	07.06.2013	III	3	1:20.00	
7	17.02.2014	II	1	1:20.00	
8	24.11.2014	III		2	1:21.00

3 6

1	26.08.2013	II	1	1:18.00	
2	30.07.2013	II	1	1:17.50	
3	10.01.2014	II		1:17.00	
4	01.10.2014	II	3	1:16.00	
5	15.05.2014	III	3	1:17.00	
6	06.01.2013	III		1:17.00	
7	23.04.2014	II	3	1:18.00	
8	08.01.2013	II		2	1:18.00

4 6

1	20.07.2013	II	3	1:15.00	
2	09.04.2014	III		2	1:15.00
3	11.09.2013	II		1:15.00	
4	13.08.2013	III	2	1:15.00	
5	06.03.2014	II		2	1:15.00
6	18.05.2013	III		1:15.00	
7	12.02.2013	II	1	1:15.00	
8	02.02.2014	II	1	1:16.00	

5 6

1	24.07.2013	II	3	1:13.00	
2	04.03.2013	II	4	1:13.00	
3	04.04.2013	II	4	1:11.00	
4	08.05.2013	II	3	1:10.00	
5	14.05.2013	II	2	1:10.10	
6	14.04.2014	II		2	1:11.00
7	13.11.2013	II	3	1:13.00	
8	07.09.2014	II	3	1:15.00	

14, , 100m

6 6

1	02.03.2013				1:10.00
2	23.04.2013		3		1:09.00
3	28.02.2013			2	1:08.00
4	02.07.2013		3		1:07.00
5	09.02.2013				1:07.00
6	02.08.2013			1	1:08.00
7	30.01.2013			2	1:10.00
8	03.11.2013			2	1:10.00